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Belgische Bowlingsport Federatie vzw
Fédération Sportive Belge de Bowling asbl

Interteams Results 1
Ere-Afdeling / Division d'Honneur

1A

ALI 2 l'Arbre d'Ornement 1 2650 5
Alloo SPI 1 2309 5

TSA 1 - The Lounge Boat 1 3100 6
Joyken 1 1 2929 5

BAS 2 GoldenPalaceCasino 1 2947 10
Thémis 2 1 2606 10

GBC-GDR Pantheon 1 3085 20
Real 1 1 3017 11

Thémis 1 1 3053 21
New Cat 1 VDW-Projects 1 2724 21

Euro-City De Davey's 1 2645 26
Reborn 1 1 3330 25

FIR '91 Smederij Voet 1 3141 26
CBS 1 Pro-Shop 1 2884 26

Thémis 1 BAS 2 GoldenPalaceCasino 3053 2947 10
TSA 1 - The Lounge Boat Reborn 1 3100 3330 25

ALI 2 l'Arbre d'Ornement CBS 1 Pro-Shop 2650 2884 26
Thémis 2 New Cat 1 VDW-Projects 2606 2724 21

GBC-GDR Pantheon Real 1 3085 3017 11
FIR '91 Smederij Voet Joyken 1 3141 2929 5

Euro-City De Davey's Alloo SPI 2645 2309 5

EUR Spilliaert 1 2849 5
Libertas 1 1 2838 4

TBS Predators 1 2703 9
Berkerijs 1 1 2802 7

IMS 1 Glasw. Yperman 1 3078 12
Bowlmaster 1 1 3279 11

TIR Q&S 1 2904 18
Bubo 1 1 2845 13

KOR Sunsetbowling 1 3400 20
Delen's G.T.C. 1 3135 19

Namur 1 1 2902 24
BAS 1 1 3171 22

ALI 1 Pro Shop Wuylens 1 3140 27
Euro-City 1 1 3042 26

Berkerijs 1 Namur 1 2802 2902 24
TIR Q&S Bubo 1 2904 2845 13

ALI 1 Pro Shop Wuylens Libertas 1 3140 2838 4
BAS 1 TBS Predators 3171 2703 9

Delen's G.T.C. IMS 1 Glasw. Yperman 3135 3078 12
KOR Sunsetbowling Bowlmaster 1 3400 3279 11

Euro-City 1 EUR Spilliaert 3042 2849 5
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1B

---- BYE ---- DCG Robrico Transport

DCG Robrico Transport 0 0

Izegem 1 1 2556 0
LAT Belfius 1 2543 0

URS Profalux 1 2680 0
Clovis 1 1 2593 0

De Wacko's Hamme 1 1 2597 2
TOP 1 De Goe Smete 1 2923 0

ALI 3 Sempertrans 1 2787 8
Yaka 1 1 2725 6

KOR Het Hemelhof 1 2859 8
Medro 1 Excelated 1 2820 8

TIR Bierenderijck 1 3119 8
FBB De Ronny's 1 2928 8

De Wacko's Hamme 1 Yaka 1 2597 2725 6
TIR Bierenderijck TOP 1 De Goe Smete 3119 2923 0

ALI 3 Sempertrans Izegem 1 2787 2556 0
Clovis 1 KOR Het Hemelhof 2593 2859 8

Medro 1 Excelated LAT Belfius 2820 2543 0
URS Profalux FBB De Ronny's 2680 2928 8

2A

Delen's Bartjes Bowlshop 1 2794 9
BLS Fitlounge 1 2810 4

STT 1 Westmalle-Amfora 1 3030 11
EUR BlooMEDical 1 2788 11

NHK Blomar 1 2929 15
XTM 1 - Belmoustiquaire 1 2970 12

Eden 1 1 2872 16
VEN 3 Lucky Star 1 2943 15

Bubo 2 1 3007 19
BLG 2 Pematic 1 2965 16

EUR De Duveltjes 1 1 3132 20
EUR Sharks 1 2887 20

LEU 1 Dranken Baets 1 3044 27
BLG 1 Prof & Mat 1 3014 22

LEU 1 Dranken Baets BLS Fitlounge 3044 2810 4
BLG 1 Prof & Mat Delen's Bartjes Bowlshop 3014 2794 9

Bubo 2 XTM 1 - Belmoustiquaire 3007 2970 12
VEN 3 Lucky Star Eden 1 2943 2872 16

EUR BlooMEDical EUR Sharks 2788 2887 20
NHK Blomar BLG 2 Pematic 2929 2965 16

EUR De Duveltjes 1 STT 1 Westmalle-Amfora 3132 3030 11
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2B

2C

ATR Vanham 1 2618 0
NCD Carré d'As 1 2520 0

Brabo 2 Pin Pricks 1 2793 0
IMS 2 BDO 1 2770 0

ILB 1 Lambda 1 2626 2
OLY Oset-IT&S 1 2931 0

EUR Nirotrans 1 2703 6
STT 3 De Sip Stevoort 1 2758 2

HEL Assurax Beringen 1 2753 8
STT 4 PC-Tongeren 1 2863 6

HEL Vanhees Metalen 1 3030 8
ZON Marlou Dranken 1 2768 8

BLG 3 Ser. Immel 1 3077 8
Brabo 1 RoRo Systems 1 3058 8

Brabo 2 Pin Pricks HEL Vanhees Metalen 2793 3030 8
HEL Assurax Beringen ATR Vanham 2753 2618 0

OLY Oset-IT&S Brabo 1 RoRo Systems 2931 3058 8
ZON Marlou Dranken NCD Carré d'As 2768 2520 0

EUR Nirotrans ILB 1 Lambda 2703 2626 2
BLG 3 Ser. Immel IMS 2 BDO 3077 2770 0

STT 4 PC-Tongeren STT 3 De Sip Stevoort 2863 2758 2

Delva 2 Al Peperone 1 2562 5
WLB Lions Mercedes Deman 1 2320 3

BOW 10 X-Men 1 2845 6
Namur 2 CJ Bowlingwear 1 2420 6

BAS 4 Solbreux 1 2754 11
BOW 2 Stanley&Co Assur 1 2898 10

BOW 4 Anderlecht Bulzan 1 2712 19
Delva 1 R.S. Quilleurs 1 2651 12

Flint Villa d'Athènes 1 3044 21
BAS 3 1 2863 20

Bowlmaster 3 1 2994 25
Delva 5 Fames & Sports 1 2742 25

PRB 3 Les V Mercenaire 1 2641 28
CBS 6 Sambreville 1 2974 26

WLB Lions Mercedes Deman PRB 3 Les V Mercenaire 2320 2641 28
BOW 2 Stanley&Co Assur Flint Villa d'Athènes 2898 3044 21

CBS 6 Sambreville Delva 2 Al Peperone 2974 2562 5
Namur 2 CJ Bowlingwear Delva 5 Fames & Sports 2420 2742 25

BAS 4 Solbreux BAS 3 2754 2863 20
Delva 1 R.S. Quilleurs BOW 4 Anderlecht Bulzan 2651 2712 19

Bowlmaster 3 BOW 10 X-Men 2994 2845 6
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Mouscron

2D

3A

Thémis 3

EUR Propay EUR Groep Jansen

Bakkers Stadscafé Gent 0 0

TOP 2 De Goe Smete 1 2340 0
Zuidpand Imfiro 1 2324 0

Izegem 3 1 2485 0
ALI 4 Brasserie Facon 1 2397 0

Thémis 3 1 2738 2
KOR Dot.interactive 1 2627 2

Mouscron 1 2741 6
CLO Chaudron des Légendes 1 2733 6

Yaka 2 1 2631 8
Sapinière 1 2559 8

Atlantis Ieper 1 1 2916 8
Phoenix 1 1 2639 8

Izegem 3 Yaka 2 2485 2631 8
Sapinière TOP 2 De Goe Smete 2559 2340 0

ALI 4 Brasserie Facon Phoenix 1 2397 2639 8
CLO Chaudron des Légendes KOR Dot.interactive 2733 2627 2

2738 2
Atlantis Ieper 1 Zuidpand Imfiro 2916 2324 0

---- BYE ---- Bakkers Stadscafé Gent
2741

BKI D&J Services 1 2678 0
VEN 2 DDK Schrijnwerk 1 2618 0

Bowlmaster 9 1 2753 0
SPE De Kastaars 1 2713 0

MET 1 Sprint Service 1 2670 2
EUR Propay 1 2621 2

DEL Grootkeukens Fobelets 1 2914 4
Tremelo 1 Casteels 1 2843 4

Brbo 3 Vaporshop 1 2848 6
EUR Groep Jansen 1 2806 6

BOW 5 Cop's 1 2908 8
Rubens 1 1 2753 8

BOW 6 Fast & Furious 1 3079 8
ZON Recyfood Recycling 1 2910 8

Rubens 1 VEN 2 DDK Schrijnwerk 2753 2618 0
BOW 6 Fast & Furious SPE De Kastaars 3079 2713 0

DEL Grootkeukens Fobelets Tremelo 1 Casteels 2914 2843 4
ZON Recyfood Recycling BKI D&J Services 2910 2678 0

2621 2806 6

MET 1 Sprint Service Brabo 3 Vaporshop 2670 2848 6

Bowlmaster 9 BOW 5 Cop's 2753 2908 8
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3B

3C

URS 1 Mobalpa Knesselare 0 0

Flying Pins Schepens 1 2589 0
ZVS 2 1 2532 0

GBC-GDR Zebrastraat 1 2609 2
MAP 2 De Kaai 1 2419 2

TIR Bierbuik 1 2857 2
New Cat 3 VDW-Projects 1 2700 2

Wase 1 1 2724 6
DCG Gozar Restaurant 1 2651 6

Reborn 3 1 2914 6
TSA 2 In Style 1 2838 6

New Cat 2 VDW-Projects 1 2805 8
Trevpunt 1 2761 8

New Cat 3 VDW-Projects TSA 2 In Style 2700 2838 6
TIR Bierbuik Reborn 3 2857 2914 6

Flying Pins Schepens New Cat 2 VDW-Projects 2589 2805 8
Wase 1 MAP 2 De Kaai 2724 2419 2

GBC-GDR Zebrastraat DCG Gozar Restaurant 2609 2651 6
Trevpunt ZVS 2 2761 2532 0

Real 3 0 0

URS 1 Mobalpa Knesselare ---- BYE ----

Wase 2 1 2582 0
Euro-City Criel Interieur 1 2511 0

Ledeganck Burtline 1 2756 2
Real 2 1 2566 2

URS 2 mobalpa Knesselare 1 2525 4
PON Musiqi 1 2496 4

GBC-GDR Speed Express 1 2764 4
LAT Bouwwerken Trenson 1 2734 4

Euro-City X-pendables 1 3024 6
Reborn 2 1 2661 6

Firtel '91 Brantano 1 2639 8
Wuitens 1 2591 8

Euro-City X-pendables Ledeganck Burtline 3024 2756 2
Real 2 Reborn 2 2566 2661 6

Wuitens Euro-City Criel Interieur 2591 2511 0
Wase 2 Firtel '91 Brantano 2582 2639 8

GBC-GDR Speed Express LAT Bouwwerken Trenson 2764 2734 4
---- BYE ---- Real 3

URS 2 mobalpa Knesselare PON Musiqi 2525 2496 4
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3D

3E

Lions Team Flint Garage Gangaï

BER 2 Jazz Team BKI De Chouffers

Bowlmaster 11 1 2381 0
BER 2 Jazz Team 1 2378 0

Tremelo 2 1 2590 2
XTM 2 1 2479 0

Bowlmaster 8 1 2837 2
EUR TEC B.T. 1 2621 2

LEU 2 Bijna X 1 2686 4
Delva 3 Al Peperone 1 2534 4

BOW 7 Maray-Joly 1 2712 6
BKI Bowl Kings 1 2692 6

BKI De Chouffers 1 2439 8
BOW 12 Split Devils 1 2850 6

BST Het Berkenhof 1 2717 8
Tremelo 3 1 2702 8

LEU 2 Bijna X Delva 3 Al Peperone 2686 2534 4
BOW 7 Maray-Joly Tremelo 2 2712 2590 2

Tremelo 3 XTM 2 2702 2479 0
2378 2439 8

BKI Bowl Kings EUR TEC B.T. 2692 2621 2
BST Het Berkenhof Bowlmaster 11 2717 2381 0

Namur Badet Construct 1 2900 -41

Bowlmaster 8 BOW 12 Split Devils 2837 2850 6

CBS 2 Capuzzimati 1 2807 3
BAS 5 ElitExpress 0 0

CBS 5 Sambreville 1 2440 9
Flint Garage Gangaï 1 2150 8

Namur Friterie Thibault 1 2288 11
CBS 3 1 2741 10

PRB 1 Chauf Confort 1 2496 19
Flint L.M. Baches 1 2398 12

Flint Les Z'Amis 1 2650 22
Flint Boulangerie Hody 1 2387 20

CBS All Blacks 1 3081 28
Lions Team 1 2385 23

Flint L.M. Baches PRB 1 Chauf Confort 2398 2496 19
CBS 3 Namur Badet Construct 2741 2900 21

Namur Friterie Thibault Flint Boulangerie Hody 2288 2387 20
2385 2150 8

CBS 2 Capuzzimati CBS All Blacks 2807 3081 28
Flint Les Z'Amis CBS 5 Sambreville 2650 2440 9

---- BYE ---- BAS 5 ElitExpress
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3G

Bubo 4 SPE De Ceuster

3F

ZON Swing-In 1 2503 2
IMS 6 Het Negende Uur 1 2580 0

Bubo 3 1 2566 2
SPE De Ceuster 1 2514 2

SPE De Koala's 1 2782 2
Het Fort 3 1 2767 2

Rubens 2 Akrolux 1 1 2502 4
BLS R. Gielen Betonvloeren 1 2464 4

Bubo 4 1 2611 6
Het Fort 2 KBV 1 2572 6

EUR The Eurokids 1 2825 6
Brabo 4 ADEC Metaal 1 2705 6

IMS 5 Penders 1 2879 8
OLY Ledus 1 2936 6

Rubens 2 Akrolux 1 BLS R. Gielen Betonvloeren 2502 2464 4
Brabo 4 ADEC Metaal Bubo 3 2705 2566 2

2611 2514 2
ZON Swing-In Het Fort 2 KBV 2503 2572 6

EUR The Eurokids SPE De Koala's 2825 2782 2
Het Fort 3 OLY Ledus 2767 2936 6

IMS 6 Het Negende Uur IMS 5 Penders 2580 2879 8

KAN 2 Pelsers Gebr. 0 0
ZON Blue Birds 0 0

ATR V-T Geukens 1 2829 0
BLS Direct-Knoops 1 2426 0

ILB 2 VM Network 1 2618 2
Amboc 1 2497 2

BLG 4 Les Camas 1 2594 6
OLY All-Inn 1 2715 2

IMS 3 Hermans.Co 1 2879 6
IMS 4 B&NL 1 2763 6

ATR Joels Delicatesse 1 2957 8
ATR MK PLC 1 2618 8

ATR MK PLC BLS Direct-Knoops 2618 2426 0
IMS 4 B&NL OLY All-Inn 2763 2715 2

ATR V-T Geukens ATR Joels Delicatesse 2829 2957 8
ZON Blue Birds ---- BYE ----

2618 2
BLG 4 Les Camas Amboc 2594 2497 2

---- BYE ---- KAN 2 Pelsers Gebr.
IMS 3 Hermans.Co ILB 2 VM Network 2879
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3H

4A

Izegem 4 1 2354 0
Izegem 2 1 2202 0

't Zwin Paljas 1 2504 0
Vikings 1 2359 0

GBC-GDR All Automation 1 2440 2
Joyken 2 1 2148 2

Euro-City De Pitchers 1 2690 4
Atlantis Ieper 2 1 2607 4

LAT Trustteam 1 2461 6
De Meeuw 1 2328 6

New Holland 1 1 2508 8
TOP 3 De Goe Smete 1 2426 8

KOR Pro@Work 1 2772 8
OBC Bowlingpaleis 1 1 2650 8

Izegem 4 New Holland 1 2354 2508 8
Joyken 2 De Meeuw 2148 2328 6

TOP 3 De Goe Smete Izegem 2 2426 2202 0
Euro-City De Pitchers Atlantis Ieper 2 2690 2607 4

GBC-GDR All Automation LAT Trustteam 2440 2461 6
KOR Pro@Work 't Zwin Paljas 2772 2504 0

OBC Bowlingpaleis 1 Vikings 2650 2359 0

VEN 1 - G.P. 1 2424 0
Brabo 7 Ducky's 1 2410 0

EUR Dakw. Daniel l'Eau 1 2782 2
Brabo 5 1 2620 2

HEL Sportmas. Willy 1 2553 4
MET 2 Radeco 1 2551 4

Extreme 1 2657 4
Delen's Garage J. Sels 1 2649 4

Delen's Dranken 't Sas 1 2729 4
Brabo 6 The Gamblers 1 2697 4

EUR Coni Roos 1 2784 6
Het Fort 1 1 2684 6

EUR De Duveltjes 2 1 2836 8
VEN 4 - HM Dakwerken 1 2740 8

Brabo 6 The Gamblers Extreme 2697 2657 4
EUR De Duveltjes 2 VEN 1 - G.P. 2836 2424 0

VEN 4 - HM Dakwerken Brabo 7 Ducky's 2740 2410 0
Brabo 5 Het Fort 1 2620 2684 6

EUR Coni Roos EUR Dakw. Daniel l'Eau 2784 2782 2
MET 2 Radeco HEL Sportmas. Willy 2551 2553 4

Delen's Garage J. Sels Delen's Dranken 't Sas 2649 2729 4
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4B

PRB 2 Toiture Service 0 0

Flint 7 1 2229 8
Bowlmaster 16 1 2166 8

XTM 4 - Black Crow 1 2238 10
Namur No-Split 1 2125 10

XTM 3 - Masser 1 2234 15
CBS 4 Chez le Capitaine 1 2498 11

Bowlmaster 13 1 2698 20
Delva 7 SBC Cortes 1 2221 16

Flint Toyota Merckx 1 2494 21
Namur LB Service 1 2190 21

11

Bowlmaster 15 1 2516 23
BOW 14 Charly's Angels 1 2396 23

---- BYE ---- PRB 2 Toiture Service
Bowlmaster 13 CBS 4 Chez le Capitaine 2698 2498

Flint Toyota Merckx XTM 4 - Black Crow 2494 2238 10
Delva 7 SBC Cortes XTM 3 - Masser 2221 2234 15

Namur LB Service Namur No-Split 2190 2125 10
Flint 7 Bowlmaster 15 2229 2516 23

Bowlmaster 16 BOW 14 Charly's Angels 2166 2396 23

4C

New Holland 2 1 2218 0
ZVS 1 1 2128 0

TIR Torrekens 1 2339 0
MAP 1 De Kaai 1 2318 0

RNB Kinpumps 1 2469 2
Medro 3 1 2253 2

DCG Yok Tha 1 2372 6
New Cat 4 Rodeo 1 2681 2

Medro 2 Excelated 1 2552 6
TSA 3 - De Waegeneer 1 2448 6

Ajuin - DVV 1 2476 8
Lede 1 2739 6

DCG Ruitenwasserij DRW 1 2712 8
Real 4 1 2634 8

DCG Ruitenwasserij DRW New Holland 2 2712 2218 0
Real 4 TIR Torrekens 2634 2339 0

ZVS 1 Ajuin - DVV 2128 2476 8
DCG Yok Tha MAP 1 De Kaai 2372 2318 0

TSA 3 - De Waegeneer Medro 3 2448 2253 2
2681 2739 6New Cat 4 Rodeo Lede

Medro 2 Excelated RNB Kinpumps 2552 2469 2
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4D

4E

SPA Carl's Carwash 0 0
HEL Pockets 0 0

Eden 2 1 2242 0
VEN 5 1 2188 0

Delen's JVD 1 2398 0
Bubo 6 1 2262 0

VEN 6 - T.G.I.F. 1 2729 6
Libertas 2 1 2721 2

Bubo 5 1 2515 8
ATR Teuten 1 2437 8

0

SPE Dreamteam 1 2719 8
ATR Marloe 1 2706 8

ATR Marloe VEN 5 2706 2188

VEN 6 - T.G.I.F. Libertas 2 2729 2721 2
HEL Pockets ---- BYE ----

SPE Dreamteam Delen's JVD 2719 2398 0
Eden 2 ATR Teuten 2242 2437 8

RUB 4 The All Stars 0 0

Bubo 6 Bubo 5 2262 2515 8

Rubens 5 The Originals 1 2523 0
EUR Creative Art Studio 1 2350 0

Libertas 3 1 2320 2
Brabo 8 Alles Oem 1 2584 0

MET 3 Bertels Ballooning 1 2426 6
Rubens 3 1 2339 2

BER 4 Instituut Katia 1 2677 8
De Wacko's Hamme 2 1 2464 6

EUR The Spinning Pins 1 2924 8
Brabo 9 The Docks 1 2864 8

Rubens 5 The Originals BER 4 Instituut Katia 2523 2677 8
RUB 4 The All Stars ---- BYE ----

De Wacko's Hamme 2 Libertas 3 2464 2320 2
---- BYE ---- ---- BYE ----

EUR Creative Art Studio EUR The Spinning Pins 2350 2924 8
MET 3 Bertels Ballooning Rubens 3 2426 2339 2

Brabo 9 The Docks Brabo 8 Alles Oem 2864 2584 0

SPE Carl's Carwash ---- BYE ----
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4F

Maaseik 0 0

BLS Blue Star's 1 2337 0
NCD Les Rhinocèros 1 2007 0

BLG 6 Carpe Diem 1 2368 2
NCD Les Loups 1 2464 0

KAN 1 Jadri Stoffering 1 2538 2
STT 2 Amfora 1 2424 2

BLG 5 Bowlingans Les Camas 1 2541 6
Acro 1 2462 6

KAN 3 Optiek Persoons 1 2517 8
OLY Maes Koffie 1 2571 6

OLY Body Styling 1 2670 8
NHK 2 1 2566 8

KAN 3 Optiek Persoons BLS Blue Star's 2517 2337 0
NCD Les Loups OLY Body Styling 2464 2670 8

OLY Maes Koffie KAN 1 Jadri Stoffering 2571 2538 2
---- BYE ---- Maaseik

BLG 5 Bowlingans Les Camas BLG 6 Carpe Diem 2541 2368 2
NHK 2 NCD Les Rhinocèros 2566 2007 0

STT 2 Amfora Acro 2424 2462 6


